
From: Lesley Groff 

To: Amex Centurian Travel 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein-Hotel in Cap Ferrat July 8-11 [Incident: 160706-000529] 

Date: Wed, 06 Jul 2016 13:41:14+0000 

I see 2 rooms avialb.e..1.11 book it..Ahanks 

On Jul 6, 2016, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Jeffrey Epstein-Hotel in Cap Ferrat July 8-11 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 07/06/2016 09:36 AM 

Hotel is sold out over the phone but hotels.com might have a block of rooms... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 07/06/2016 09:36 AM 

I am not showing anything in my system, I can see the club you sent me on toteds..com. but I can't book it...Tried call them, call drops after short 
message..) can offer Nice? 

Did you try to book it on hotels.com? The Hotel Vacances Bleues Delcloy 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: 07/06/2016 09:24 AM 

is there anything similar near by we can find them? 

On Jul 6, 2016, at 9:15AM, Natalia Molotkova 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 07/06/2016 09:15 AM 

wrote: 
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The phone on the web page you sent me - when you call it disconnects, I tried 
several times. 

I called 

HOTEL DELCLOY CAP FERRAT 
5 AVENUE JEAN MONNET 
ST JEAN CAP FERRAT FR 06230 

not sure if it is the same place, they are sold out completely. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

ours: on ay roug nay : am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Lesley Gn5ff 
Sent: 07/06/2016 09:12 AM 

super! thanks 

On Jul 6, 2016, at 9:03 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 07/06/2016 09:03 AM 

Got it, working on it... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nturion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Administrator 
Sent: 07/05/2016 06:00 PM 

Thank you for your email. I am currently out of the office. 

From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: 07/05/2016 06:00 PM 
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and . 
will receive this tomorrow (July 6th)...we need to book the below hotel from July 8-11 for 

ca a was o 
and . They will share a room...Can you please look in to this for us? (the agent I was speaking wi now 
y are closed and to call back tomorrow at 7:30am) Website for hotel is below...we probably have to fill out a CC form and 

prepay type thing...Please confirm receipt of this....thankst Lesley 

hUgsliwww vacancesbleues frigpiprgilucts/clulEckticloy

abagy.ssaigingos I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at a mericanexpress.com/phishing. 
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